

50930.3.5

TIP NO BO-2401C

FED AID NO 5093005

CONCRETE CURB RAMP IMPROVEMENTS

VARIOUS LOCATIONS

TREJO CONSTRUCTION LLC
SNOW HILL, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			13,981.00			
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum				5,000.00		8,000.00
0002	0262000000-N	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (EA) REMOVE CONCRETE CURB RAMP	3	EA	504.00	1,512.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	200.00 600.00
0003	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	0.5	TON	1,230.00	615.00	1,000.00	500.00	300.00 150.00
0004	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	10	TON	492.00	4,920.00	80.00	800.00	300.00 3,000.00
0005	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	76	LF	28.00	2,128.00	50.00	3,800.00	80.00 6,080.00
0006	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	56.5	SY	72.00	4,068.00	65.00	3,672.50	75.00 4,237.50
0007	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	8	EA	1,261.00	10,088.00	2,500.00	20,000.00	3,800.00 30,400.00
0008	2612300000-N	848	RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP	5	EA	622.00	3,110.00	800.00	4,000.00	1,400.00 7,000.00
0009	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	18	EA	1,684.00	30,312.00	3,000.00	54,000.00	3,800.00 68,400.00
0010	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	3	EA	389.00	1,167.00	500.00	1,500.00	200.00 600.00
0011	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	50	LF	43.00	2,150.00	65.00	3,250.00	60.00 3,000.00
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			14,757.00		5,000.00	8,000.00
0013	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES	4	EA	430.00	1,720.00	100.00	400.00	300.00 1,200.00
0014	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS	4	EA	148.00	592.00	100.00	400.00	800.00 3,200.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	91,120.00			
			ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	91,120.00	SUB-TOTAL	105,322.50	SUB-TOTAL 143,867.50

BIDDERS IN ORDER

BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL
TREJO CONSTRUCTION LLC	1	91,120.00
BLACK BROTHERS CONCRETE LLC	2	105,322.50
EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC	3	143,867.50

DocuSigned by:
Mark S. Winslow
37ED002D8DDF4B4...